Ordering guide 						      Example: CSW48-4740UDZTZO-GLR
Family Length Lumen Package1 Color
Temperature
Voltage Driver Type Lens Type Options
CSW 48     –                  –
CSW	 Cubelite
surface
luminaire
48	 48" lamp/
fixture
28	 2800
delivered
lumens
47	 4700
delivered
lumens
40	 4000K
35	 3500K
U	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
3	 347V
DZT	 0-10V dimming
driver
SZT	 100/40 step
dimming driver
(4700 lm only)
ZO	 Opal acrylic
DB	 Prismatic
50% DR
B	 Black painted housing
92	 Tamper resistant
K3	 Pull chain right
L3	 Pull chain left
CO	 Convenience outlet (120V)
EM	� Integral emergency driver, 1100lm
nominal
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
The Day-Brite / CFI Cubelite LED surface mount is a high performing
LED luminaire delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for corridors,
stairwells and vanity applications with the unparalleled energy
efficiency of Signify LEDs.
Footnotes
1	 Nominal value.
2	 End covers with T-15 Torx screws. Bit provided.
3	 Pull Chain options K and L are available in 120V only.
Accessories (order separately)
•	 CSWCPL	 White coupler for continuous row mounting
•	 CSBCPL	 Black coupler for continuous row mounting
Replacement lenses (order separately)
•	 LN11665	 Opal acrylic lens
•	 LN16784	 Prismatic lens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Cubelite_LED  11/18  page 1 of 3
Cubelite LED surface mount
2800 or 4700 lumens
Linear
Features